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ALL COMBINED CLEAR LIST OF CRIMINAL REPORTING SECTION AS ON 13.03.2018
SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE OF RECEIVING ADVOCATE NAME ADVOCATE ROLL

1 BAIL 90 09/03/2018 S.KUMAR A/IS2457/2012
2 BAIL 209 07/03/2018 Y.SRIVASTAVA A/Y0113/2013
3 BAIL 208 07/03/2018 Y.SRIVASTAVA A/Y0113/2013
4 BAIL 49 08/03/2018 J.N.YADAV A/J0001/2012
5 BAIL 70 09/03/2018 H.C.SINGH A/H0099/2012
6 BAIL 72 09/03/2018 S.SINGH A/S0276/2012
7 BAIL 158 07/03/2018 D.DBUEY A/D0045/2012
8 BAIL 148 07/03/2018 S.P.MISHRA A/S2491/2013
9 BAIL 5 26/02/2018 S.K.S.YADAV A/S1179/2012
10 BAIL 160 07/03/2018 R.K.SINGH A/R0262/2012
11 BAIL 228 08/03/2018 J.N.YADAV A/J0001/2012
12 BAIL 36 26/02/2018 S.SRIVASTAVA A/S0292/2012
13 BAIL 22 07/03/2018 N.SRIVASTAVA A/N0119/2012
14 BAIL 289 05/03/2018 V.K.PATHAK A/NV0290/2012
15 BAIL 136 08/03/2018 S.KUMAR A/S1501/2012
16 BAIL 243 05/03/2018 A.SINGH A/A1317/2012
17 BAIL 39 06/03/2018 R.K.MISHRA A/R1035/2012
18 BAIL 210 06/03/2018 R.YADAV A/R0497/2012
19 BAIL 212 06/03/2018 R.YADAV A/R0497/2012
20 BAIL 222 06/03/2018 R.SISODIA A/R1742/2013
21 BAIL 137 07/03/2018 V.S.SHRINET A/V0858/2015
22 BAIL 155 28/02/2018 S.D.DWIVEDI A/S0837/2012
23 BAIL 132 07/03/2018 ASHUTOSH A/A1449/2012
24 BAIL 188 07/03/2018 P.SHARMA A/P0070/2012
25 BAIL 187 07/03/2018 P.SHARMA A/P0070/2012
26 BAIL 23 09/03/2018 D.K.BHASKAR A/D0374/2012
27 BAIL 122 12/03/2018 H.KUMAR A/H0312/2016
28 BAIL 13 09/03/2018 S.KIAGARWAL A/S1421/2012
29 BAIL 18 09/03/2018 A K.SHUKLA AJ/A1666/2012
30 BAIL 211 06/03/2018 R.YADAV A/R0497/2012
31 BAIL 93 08/03/2018 K.K.SINGH A/K0112/2012
32 BAIL 72 07/03/2018 S.S.PANDEY A/S1248/2012
33 BAIL 125 06/03/2018 M.WASEEM A/M0497/2012
34 BAIL 27 09/03/2018 R.L.SHUKLA A/R0533/2012
35 BAIL 83 09/03/2018 R.GUPTA A/R1278/2012
36 BAIL 38 09/03/2018 S.K.CHAUBEY A/S1619/2012
37 BAIL 22 09/03/2018 A K.OJHA A/A1524/2012
38 BAIL 68 09/03/2018 U.C.TIWARI A/U0054/2012
39 BAIL 43 09/03/2018 M.K.DUBEY A/M1004/2014
40 BAIL 33 09/03/2018 A.SENGAR A/A0285/2012
41 BAIL 12 09/03/2018 M.SHARMA A/M0142/2012
42 BAIL 4 09/03/2018 R.N.SINGH A/R0225/2012
43 BAIL 96 08/03/2018 A.SRIVASTAVA A/A0912/2012
44 BAIL 250 06/03/2018 S.P.PATHAK A/S1049/2017
45 BAIL 36 06/03/2018 V.K.PANDEY A/NV0931/2014
46 BAIL 204 06/03/2018 P.S.GUPTA A/P0547/2012
47 BAIL 226 05/03/2018 B.P.DWIVEDI A/B0003/2012
48 BAIL 105 06/03/2018 R.A.KHAN A/R0041/2012
49 BAIL 111 07/03/2018 C.S.KUSHWAHA A/C0090/2012
50 BAIL 191 08/03/2018 M.ZAKIR A/M0435/2016

Page 1



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

65
36
11
19
44
49
57
42
37
21
51
37
67
66
113
127
90
89
42
84
45

70
95
80
65
85
123
130
60
84
79
94
113
118
87
138
115
93
15
100
59
112
104
119
114
124
139
117
107

08/03/2018
16/01/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
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09/03/2018
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09/03/2018
09/03/2018
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09/03/2018
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A K.TIWARI
M.J.AKHTAR
M.F.ANSARI
R.KUMAR
N.S.CHAHAR
V.MISHRA
R.K.YADAV
D.P.S.CHAUHAN
A K.UPADHYAY
M.K.SHUKLA
S.ILJAFRI
R.PRASAD
G.S.SRIVASTAVA
G.S.SRIVASTAVA
V.SARAN
V.TRIPATHI
S.K.YADAV
D.KUMAR
D.KUMAR
A.K.MISHRA
S.SRIVASTAVA
P.K.SINGH
A.SINGH
P.K.SINGH
R.SHUKLA
S.S.SENGAR
C.S.SARAN
A.P.SINGH
M.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.PANDEY
K.DHANANJAY
P.BHARTI
A.SINGH
D.K.MISHRA
J.S.MALVIYA

SMT.U.SRIVASTAVA

S.K.PATHAK
S.K.DUBEY
S.S.MISHRA
A.MISHRA
R.SINGH
V.TRIPATHI
S.YADAV
P.KVERMA
B.P.TIWARI
K.P.PANDEY
D.YADAV
S.K.PATHAK
R.C.SOLANKI
P.YADAV
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A/A0690/2012
A/M0483/2012
A/M0478/2012
A/R0575/2016
A/N0096/2012
ANO714/2012
A/R1103/2012
A/D0176/2012
A/A0263/2012
A/M0447/2012
A/S0030/2012
A/R1573/2012
A/G0019/2012
A/G0019/2012
A/N0320/2012
A/NV0208/2012
A/S0251/2012
A/D0327/2012
A/D0327/2012
A/A0381/2012
A/S0614/2012
A/P0438/2012
A/A0282/2012
A/P0192/2012
A/R2041/2014
A/S0290/2012
A/C0096/2012
A/A0711/2012
A/M0337/2012
A/S0398/2012
A/K0378/2012
A/P0014/2012
A/A1315/2012
A/D0192/2012
A/J0077/2012

A/U0109/2012
A/S1427/2012
A/S0376/2012
A/S1254/2012
A/A0341/2012
A/R0486/2012
A/NV0238/2012
A/S0707/2015
A/P0588/2012
A/B0225/2012
A/K0204/2012
A/D0683/2012
A/S1427/2012
A/R1486/2012
A/P0099/2012
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112
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

92
106
21
126
308
115
114
117
55

55
127
122

58
28

170
58

26
25
122
46
19
54

64
32
44
29
120
126
179
148
148
147
134
55
252
28
205
15

157
176
35
12
36
74

09/03/2018
09/03/2018
12/03/2018
25/01/2018
05/03/2018
06/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
06/03/2018
08/03/2018
07/03/2018
07/03/2018
07/03/2018
07/03/2018
08/03/2018
07/03/2018
07/03/2018
08/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
12/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
07/03/2018
13/02/2018
07/03/2018
09/03/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
05/03/2018
12/03/2018
06/03/2018
30/01/2018
06/03/2018
08/03/2018
05/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
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DR.A.SRIVASTAVA

R.C.YADAV
S.TRIPATHI
R.K.VERMA
D.KAUSHIK
M.A.S. A KHAN
A.AGARWAL
S.NIZAM
H.PRATAP
V.K.S.CHANDEL
V.K.S.CHANDEL
B.L.YADAV
M.A.KHAN
V.AGARWAL
S.DUBEY
D.PANDEY
S.K.SINGH

A K.MISHRA
R.L.SHUKLA
V.GUPTA
A.MISHRA
A.MISHRA
B.SINGH
A.M.PANDEY
S.DUBEY
R.K.PANDEY
L.K.SHUKLA
S.S.SENGAR
N.S.KUSHWAHA
A.KUMAR
A.KUMAR
P.N.TIWARI
P.K.SINGH

J.K.CHAKRABORTY

M.AHMAD
D.SHUKLA
D.SHUKLA
S.SINGH
O.P.SINGH
N.SRIVASTAVA
A.SRIVASTAVA
S.D.PANDEY
L.P.SINGH
L.P.SINGH
S.K.SINGH
K.K.TIWARI
L.K.SHUKLA
S.SRIVASTAVA
S.C.PANDEY
N.L.TRIPATHI
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A/A1115/2012
A/R1018/2012
A/S2498/2013
A/R0676/2012
A/D0047/2012
A/M0528/2012
AJ/A0086/2015
A/S0709/2012
A/H0085/2012
A/V0304/2012
A/V0304/2012
A/B0106/2012
A/M0578/2012
A/V0503/2012
A/S1748/2012
A/D0184/2012
A/S0428/2012
A/A0381/2012
A/R0533/2012
A/N0252/2012
AJ/A0594/2012
AJ/A0594/2012
A/B0271/2012
A/M0697/2012
A/S1748/2012
A/R1738/2013
A/L0039/2012

A/S0290/2012
A/N0053/2012
A/A0220/2012
AJ/A0220/2012
A/P0538/2012
A/P0192/2012
A/J0173/2012

A/M0836/2012
A/D0256/2012
A/D0256/2012
A/S1384/2012
A/O00122/2013
A/N0270/2012
A/A0286/2012
A/S0907/2012
AJL0031/2012

AJL0031/2012

A/S0362/2012
A/K0117/2012
A/L0039/2012

A/S0865/2012
A/S1677/2012
A/N0049/2012
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BAIL
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BAIL
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BAIL
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

75
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154
11
225
92
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110
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57
208
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41
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62
109

149
85
180
82
216
82
97
190
111
155
216
25
90
191
185
122
61
182
36
295

78
35
89
78
161
115
64
63
120
14
27

12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
06/03/2018
26/02/2018
06/03/2018
09/03/2018
07/03/2018
06/03/2018
08/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
07/03/2018
15/02/2018
07/03/2018
22/02/2018
12/03/2018
28/02/2018
06/03/2018
07/03/2018
07/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
06/03/2018
07/03/2018
09/03/2018
06/03/2018
07/03/2018
09/03/2018
07/03/2018
06/03/2018
07/03/2018
09/03/2018
12/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
05/03/2018
09/03/2018
07/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
06/03/2018
07/03/2018
27/02/2018
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12/03/2018
12/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
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N.L.TRIPATHI
[.SRIVASTAVA
M.KUMAR
D.VIKRAM
M.K.TRIPATHI
A.KVERMA
M.K.TRIPATHI
M.KHALID
T.PAL
O.PRAKASH
D.P.SINGH
V.B.SHIVHARE
S.P.SINGH
R.B.GAUR
K.K.TIWARI
K.KUMAR
G.SHARMA
G.SINGH
H.C.PRATAP
S.K.DUBEY
R.L.DEOBANSHI
R.R.PANDEY
K.B.DIXIT
S.K.SINGH
C.S.MISHRA
V.K.PATHAK
M.KHALID
S.K.PANDEY
M.K.PANDEY
S.SRIVASTAVA
U.N.KHARE
A.BAJPAI
P.K.SHARMA
A.C.TIWARI
P.DWIVEDI
A.VASHISTHA
K.S.YADAV
D.PRASAD
B.TIWARI
N.D.UPADHYAY
A.A.K.DURRANI
M.F.KHAN
A.T.PANDEY
S.KHARE
S.N.PANDEY
M.TIWARI
M.TIWARI
S.SINGH
W.A.HASHMI
S.PANDEY
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A/N0049/2012
A/10005/2012
A/M0355/2012
A/D0177/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/A0002/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/M0485/2012
A/T0065/2012
A/O0112/2012
A/D0111/2012
A/NV0118/2012
A/S1706/2012
A/R0240/2012
A/K0117/2012
A/K0555/2012
A/G0294/2013
A/G0008/2012
A/H0253/2015
A/S1763/2012
A/R0820/2012
A/R0886/2012
A/K0399/2012
A/S1046/2012
A/C0092/2012
A/N0289/2012
A/M0485/2012
A/S1773/2012
A/M0627/2012
A/S2409/2013
A/U0003/2012
A/A0956/2012
A/P0743/2012
A/A1613/2012
A/P0017/2012
A/A0264/2012
A/K0371/2012
A/D0495/2012
A/B0234/2012
A/N0061/2012
A/A0148/2012
A/M0477/2012
A/A1480/2012
A/S0314/2012
A/S2504/2013
A/M0228/2012
A/M0228/2012
A/S0276/2012
A/W0002/2012
AIS1772/2012



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
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223
224
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227
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231
232
233
234
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239
240
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245
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247
248
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

152
153
204
88
140
230
123
210
151
95
138
39
120
12
70
79
148
77
12
122
106
141
116
33
99
57
81
165
162
127
66
54
81
112
111
116
117
24
25
147
152
153
64
78
108
75
49
29
134
92

07/03/2018
07/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
09/03/2018
07/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
07/03/2018
08/03/2018
12/03/2018
07/03/2018
08/03/2018
06/03/2018
09/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
12/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
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B.V.SINGH
B.V.SINGH
J.K.RAVAT

S.K. TIWARI
R.S.MISHRA
S.YADAV
A.C.TIWARI
R.K.SINGH
J.P.SINGH
A.SAXENA

S.K. TIWARI
S.K.PANDEY
S.KUMAR
H.P.KUSHWAHA
M.P.S.CHAUHAN
R.S.PARIHAR
V.S.PARMAR
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.CHADDHA
R.KUMAR
A.K.YADAV
P.KUMAR
D.P.SINGH
K.K.SINGH
S.SRIVASTAVA
S.P.SHARMA
K.K.DWIVEDI
A.P.TIWARI
G.SINGH
D.K.SINGH
S.SINGH
Y.SINGH
J.SINGH
S.S.TRIPATHI
A.K.PANDEY
G.B.MISHRA
G.B.MISHRA
B.B.UPADHYAY
B.B.UPADHYAY
[.D.MISHRA
J.S.MALVIYA
S.NANDAN
M.YADAV
A.K.PANDEY
SOMVEER
A.C.NISHAAD
S.SRIVASTAVA
A.KHALIK
S.JAISWAL
SOMVEER
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A/B0006/2012
A/B0006/2012
A/J0179/2012

A/S1570/2012
A/R0948/2012
A/S1114/2012
A/A1613/2012
A/R0416/2012
A/J0062/2012

AJ/A0600/2012
A/S0242/2012
A/S0319/2012
A/S0310/2012
A/H0246/2015
A/M0064/2012
A/R0919/2012
A/V0496/2012
A/A1204/2012
A/R0196/2012
A/R1212/2012
A/A1431/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/D0252/2012
A/K0112/2012
A/S0293/2012
A/S0932/2012
A/K0081/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/G0074/2012
A/D0276/2012
A/S1384/2012
A/Y0008/2012
A/J0240/2012

A/S0756/2017
A/A1463/2012
A/G0020/2012
A/G0020/2012
A/B0276/2012
A/B0276/2012
A/10108/2013

A/JO077/2012

A/S2018/2012
A/M0426/2012
A/A0215/2012
A/S1327/2012
A/A2034/2012
A/S0294/2012
A/A0010/2012
A/S0051/2012
A/S1327/2012



251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

93
133
11
20
13
82
35
34

16
55
70
74
73

40
162
157
90
41
124
137

32
105
14
140
12

75
28

102
141
46
126
130
44
174
97
140
36
51
25
61
109
82
108
96
176

12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
08/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
07/03/2018
07/03/2018
11/01/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
08/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
07/03/2018
06/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
09/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
12/03/2018
09/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
27/02/2018
12/03/2018
09/03/2018
27/02/2018
08/03/2018
12/03/2018
08/03/2018
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SOMVEER
S.JAISWAL
U.C.CHATURVEDI
V.PRAKASH
A.TANDON
A.AGARWAL
H.PRAJAPATI
R.SAXENA
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
G.A.KHAN
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.K.CHITRAGUPT
S.K.PANDEY
S.K.PANDEY
R.PAL
S.L.PANDEY
R.N.BHAKTA
S.DUBEY
A.AHMAD
S.KUMAR
S.KUMAR
K.N.TRIPATHI
B.TIWARI
H.N.CHAUBEY
S.K.YADAV
S.K.YADAV
U.SRIVASTAVA

A K.PATHAK
J.SINGH

J.SINGH
R.PRASAD
S.P.K.TRIPATHI
S.KUMAR
A.SINGH
M.TIWARI
M.TIWARI
M.A.HASAN
V.K.SINGH
K.DHANANJAY
A.M.PANDEY
V.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.CHATURVEDI
R.P.SINGH
Y.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.S.SRIVASTAVA
P.KUMAR

K.RAI
Y.N.DUBEY
B.S.KHOKHER
S.MUKHTAR
A.PPANDEY
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A/S1327/2012
A/S0051/2012
A/U0050/2012
A/NV0186/2012
A/A2277/2012
AJ/A0086/2015
A/H0016/2012
A/R0103/2012
A/S1098/2012
A/G0326/2013
A/S0234/2012
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